Cashlisting: 82546 Cashlist Area:
Deposii No: 292327 Date Deposited: 03/01/2010
Pre-
Receipt  Numbered

Qbject  Transmittal Dep DDN_ Number Receipt_
42272 39448 506563 696492

59448 506565 696494

59448 w 506568 696497

39449 506581 696510

59449 506582 696511

59449 506583 696512

59449 506587 696516
002275 59444 506485 696415

59444 506486 696416

59444 506487 696417

59444 506488 696418

59444 506489 696419

59444 ' 506490 696420

59444 506491 696421

59444 506492 696422

59444 506493 696423

59444 506494 696424

59444 506495 696425

59444 506496 696426

59444 506498 696427

59444 506499 696428

3755 Description:

I'lorida Department of Environmental Protection

Cash Receiving Application (CRA)
Cashlisting by Deposit #: 292327 thru 292327
Printed: 3/2/2010 9:52:52 AM - Page 17

Check
Name Nupmber_
STONE PROFILES LLC 2253

MEDLEY BLOCK INDUSTRIES CORP 10329

GREAT AMERICAN MARBLE INC 1450
THE WHEF;L WIZARD INC - 3388
THE WHEEL WIZARD INC ' 3386
THE WHEEL WIZARD INC 3387
PALM BEACH COUNTY BOCC 0002544251

Object Code 002272 Subtotal:

HARDEE POWER PARTNERS LTD 406977

MILLENNIUM SPECIALTY CHEMICALS 308238

CPN OP SVCS COINC

1000002604

AMERICAN CEMENT COMPANY LLC 401729

GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS 1072

EDGEWATER POWER BOATS LLC 54365
BAYFRONT MEDICAL CENTER 339611
BQNlTA SPRINGS UTILITIES INC 041011

VENTURE MARINE INC

5082

ARCH ALUMINUM AND GLASS COINC 5010

VANDOLAH POWER COMPANY LLC 105885

TIMCO 210042
ENVIROFOCUS TECHNOLOGIES 086370
MONTEREY SEABRING MARINE INDUS 0158613

Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Payment

DIV OF AIR RESOURCES MGMT.
Contact: E. WALKER

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00 “7427[?0&5

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00°

$100.00
$700.00

$12,569.40
$8,712.76
$3;257.05
$9,750.40
$250.00
$2,250.00
$250.00
$1,201.44
$250.00
$997.20
$2,610.00
$634.20
$27,986.70
$3,810.00

0490015
0310039
1130168
1190042
1050298
1270166
1030095
0710236
0990603
1110069
490043

0230035
0570057
0750082

Cash Receiving Application (CRA)

997586
997689
997690
997691
997710

997440
997441
997442
997443
997444
997445
997446
997447
997448
997449
997450
997451
997452
997453

Rewittance
Number

869686
869688
369691
869705
869706
869707
869711

869609
869610
869611
869612
869613
869614
869615
869616
869617
8696138
869619
869620
869621
869622

Fund Grant
PFTF
PFTF

APCTF
APCTF
APCTF
APCTF
APCTF
APCTF
APCTF
APCTF
APCTF.
APCTF
APCTF
APCTF
APCTF
APCTF



